Sep 152024 (01:14) India Rail Info 1

Sindri Town - NSCB Jn. Gomoh Passenger Special (UnReserved)/03327 - Pass - ECR
SNMY/Sindri Marshalling Yard to DHN/Dhanbad junction
1h 6m - 25 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SNDT |Sindri Town 13:40 0 | 0 35 ECR
2 [SNMY |Sindri Marshalling Yard [13:44 13:46 2m |0 |1 2 28 ECR
3 |SDBH |Sindri Block Hut 13:53 13:55 2m (0 |1 6 36 ECR
4 |RKJE [Rakhitpur 14:06 14:08 2m |0 |1 12 |27 ECR
5 PKA Pradhankhunta Junction [14:22 14:24 2m |0 |1 19 27 ECR
6 DOKM |Dokra Halt 14:34 14:35 Tm |0 |1 23 17 [215 [ECR
7 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 14:52 14:57 5m |4 |1 28 |29 |[232 |ECR
8 |BHN |Bhuli 15:05 15:07 2m |0 |1 32 |46 (230 |ECR
9 |[TET Tetulmari 15:14 15:16 2m (0 |1 37 |50 |226 [ECR
10 |NPJE |Nichitpur 15:23 15:25 2m |0 |1 43 |45 |224 |ECR
11 |MRQ |Matari 15:32 15:34 2m (0 |1 48 (22 |245 |ECR
12 |GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 16:00 0o 1 58 - 235 |ECR

Sep 152024 (01:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



